Neo Biotech
74 rue des Suisses – 92000 Nanterre
08/08/2024
#Cat: NB-12-0033A   Size: 1pcs
#Cat: NB-12-0033B   Size: 1pcs
#Cat: NB-12-0033-01    Size: 150g
#Cat: NB-12-0033-02    Size: 300g
Glass Bead Sterilizer

Weight 2 kg 2.5 kg
Dimension (D×W×H) mm 130×145×155 mm 130×145×215 mm
Ordering Information :
Code Description
NB-12-0033A N5000A, AC 200-AC 240 V / AC 100-AC 120 V, 50 / 60 Hz
NB-12-0033B N5000B, AC 200-AC 240 V / AC 100-AC 120 V, 50 / 60 Hz
NB-12-0033-01 150 g glass beads (Φ3 mm)
NB-12-0033-02 300 g glass beads (Φ3 mm)